
Walnut Creek ~ ONE OF A KIND custom hm 
w/VIEWS forever yet close to dwntwn W/C, 
Bart, & freeway. 5200 sf w/5bdrms, 5baths + 6th 
bdrm/office. Wonderful chef’s kit w/lg center 
island open to family rm. Private setting, a must 
see!                                                     $2,350,000 

Gretchen Bryce           925-683-2477 

Alamo ~ Fabulous one level creek-side estate in 
oak studded park-like setting. Almost 1 acre 
w/1000 sf guest house, pool & Koi pond. Home is 
approx 3973 sf & exquisitely remodeled through-
out!       $1,675,000 

Stephanie Stadtler  800-977-8985 
Todd Carter   925-914-5844 

Alamo ~ European-inspired 6bdrm, 5.5bath 
Alamo Estate nestled at the end of a knoll. 

This .85 acre property boasts cheerful views, 
5400 sf, amazing ambiance & elegance. Price 

reduced to sell!     OPEN SUN 10/14 1:00 ~ 4:00   
$2,373,000 

Michael S. Hatfield  925-984-1339 

Alamo ~ Gorgeous, private-gated, Westside 
Alamo. 4bdrms, 3.5baths, 4000 sf home on 1.27 
acres. Featuringan Itailian-style gourmet kit, wine 
celler, cul-de-sac & fantastic Alamo Schools. 
Potential Short Sale.                            $1,399,000 

Alamo ~ Wonderful Views and Ambience. Heri-
tage Oaks and many other trees. Eagles soar on 
this one of  a kind setting at the end of cul-de-sac. 
Backs to open space and overlooks the valley and 
Las Tranpas Ridge.  Utilities to Street!  $899,000 

Lafayette ~ This is a special house with charm 
and character.  4bdrms, 4baths sitting on 1.2 
acre’s of nearly level land. Large patio and pool! 
Self contained guest cottage w/kitchen and bath. 
Wonderful Opportunity!  $1,490,000 

Michael S. Hatfield  925-984-1339 Jay Weymouth   925-915-1100 Paddy Kehoe   925-878-5869 


